
 
2017-18 Faculty Alliance Members 

 
 

UAA Members 
 
Sharon Chamard 
UAA President 
Director, Survey Research 
Center 
Assistant Professor  
(907) 786-1813 
3211 Provident Drive 
Anchorage, AK 99508 
sechamard@alaska.edu 
 
David Fitzgerald 
UAA Faculty Senate  
Past President 
Professor  
(907) 786-4482 
3211 Providence Drive 
217 Rasmuson Hall 
Anchorage, AK 99508 
dafitzgerald@alaska.edu 
 
Maria Williams 
UAA Faculty Senate  
1st Vice President 
Director, Alaska Native Studies  
(907) 786-6136 
378 Social Sciences Building 
Anchorage, AK 99508 
mdwilliams6@alaska.edu  
 
 
 

 
UAF Members 
 
Donie Bret-Harte 
UAF Faculty Senate  
President-Elect 
Associate Professor 
(907) 474-5434 
122 Arctic Health Building 
Fairbanks, AK 99775 
msbretharte@alaska.edu 
 
Chris Fallen, Vice Chair 
UAF Faculty Senate President 
Research Assistant Professor  
(907) 450-8687 
706A Elvey Building 
PO Box 757320 
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7320 
ctfallen@alaska.edu 
 
Orion Lawlor 
UAF Faculty Senate  
Past President 
Associate Professor  
(907) 474-7678 
201E Chapman  
PO Box 756670 
Fairbanks, AK 99775 
lawlor@alaska.edu 
 
 
 
 

 

UAS Members 
 
Megan Buzby 
UAS Faculty Senate President 
Assistant Professor  
(907) 796-6240 
108 Soboleff Building 
11120 Glacier Highway 
Juneau, Alaska 99801 
mbuzby1@alaska.edu 
 
Robin Gilcrist 
UAS Faculty Senate  
President-Elect 
Assistant Professor and Program 
Head, Construction Technology  
(907) 796-6141 
223 Technical Education Center  
11120 Glacier Highway  
Juneau, AK 99801 
regilcrist@alaska.edu 
 
Lisa Hoferkamp, Chair 
UAS Faculty Senate  
Past President 
Associate Professor  
(907) 796-6538 
313 Anderson Building 
11120 Glacier Highway 
Juneau, Alaska 99801 
lahoferkamp@alaska.edu 
 

 
For more information about the UA Faculty Alliance, contact  
Morgan Dufseth at 907-450-8042 or mdufseth@alaska.edu. 
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